Event:
Track:

Report:

Allied Building Products GP of Toronto

Streets of Toronto

Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Round 10/ 11

1.755 mile(s)

USF2000

June 13, 2015

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlsgc.o'rin'g’

SP Car Driver Name

1 2 Jamin, Nico
2 22 Eidson, Jake
3 3 Telitz, Aaron
4 33 Martin, Anthony (R)
5 5 Andres Soori, Keyvan
6 82 Gabin, Luke (R)
7 84 Lastochkin, Nikita (R)
8 83 Rickards, Garth (R)
9 81 Agren, Ayla (R)
10 23 Luo, Yufeng (R)
11 80 Thompson, Parker (R)
12 6 Hanratty, Max (R)
13 16 Dayson, James

(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:10.9804
01:11.0815
01:11.1038
01:11.4660
01:11.8508
01:11.9310
01:12.1570
01:12.2704
01:12.5648
01:12.6629
01:12.7717
01:12.8829
01:13.8374

Session

Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Quals
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Quals
Quals
Quals

(C)hassis: V=Van Diemen | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires
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