Event:	Allied Building Products GP of Toronto	Round 10 / 11	
Track:	Streets of Toronto	1.755 mile(s)	COOPERTIRES
Report:	Official Starting Line Up	USF2000	^{/outnot} → mazoa
	Race 2	June 13, 2015	

<u>SP</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Driver Name</u>	Best Time	<u>Session</u>
1	2	Jamin, Nico	01:10.9804	Quals
2	22	Eidson, Jake	01:11.0815	Quals
3	3	Telitz, Aaron	01:11.1038	Quals
4	33	Martin, Anthony (R)	01:11.4660	Quals
5	5	Andres Soori, Keyvan	01:11.8508	Quals
6	82	Gabin, Luke (R)	01:11.9310	Race 1
7	84	Lastochkin, Nikita (R)	01:12.1570	Race 1
8	83	Rickards, Garth (R)	01:12.2704	Race 1
9	81	Agren, Ayla (R)	01:12.5648	Race 1
10	23	Luo, Yufeng (R)	01:12.6629	Race 1
11	80	Thompson, Parker (R)	01:12.7717	Quals
12	6	Hanratty, Max (R)	01:12.8829	Quals
13	16	Dayson, James	01:13.8374	Quals

(R) Rookie

(C)hassis: V=Van Diemen \mid (E)ngine: M=Mazda \mid (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires